4
H-SERIES Miniature Pressure Switches
Features:
• Field adjustable set points.
• Fixed deadband.
• Choice of open frame type, general purpose or
watetight enclosure.
• Small size.

desired deadband (reactuation) pressure.
3. Select desired process connection.
How to Order
Simply order the selected H-Series Suffix S
pressure switch by catalog number,
e.g., HB46A218S describes an open frame
H-Series Suffix S pressure switch with
adjustable operating range of 4 to 12 psig
and adjustable deadband at mid-range of 1.5
to 3.5 psig, 1/8” NPT external brass process
connection and Buna “N” diaphragm.
Options (See page 4)
Change appropriate digit in catalog number
for desired option, e.g., HB46A2 2 8S
describes an open frame pressure switch
with adjustable operating range and deadband
with optional viton diaphragm (seventh digit “2”).
Suffix S: Low-Cost Switches with
Adjustable Set Points and Adjustable Deadband
Open frame construction
Type 1 - General purpose enclosure
Type 4 - Watertight enclosure
Adjustable
Operating
Range
(psig)
1/8” NPT
Internal Process
Connection
1/4” NPT
External Process
Connection
1/8” NPT
External Process
Connection
Catalog No.Catalog No.Catalog No.
Adjustable
Deadband
At
Mid-Range
(psig)
From/To
2
SPDT (Form “C” Contact), Brass and Buna “N”
1
4 - 12
8 - 25
20 - 50
35 - 80
40 - 120
80 - 200
4 - 12
8 - 25
20 - 50
35 - 80
40 - 120
80 - 200
4 - 12
8 - 25
20 - 50
35 - 80
40 - 120
80 - 200
1.5 - 3.5
2 - 4
3 - 5
6 - 8
8 - 13
15 - 20
1.5 - 3.5
2 - 4
3 - 5
6 - 8

based on the desired actuation pressure.
2. Select desired process connection.
How to Order
Simply order the selected H-Series Suffix L
pressure switch by catalog number,
e.g., HB46A218L describes an open frame
pressure switch with adjustable operating
range of 4 to 12 psig, 1/8” NPT external brass
process connection and Buna “N” diaphragm.
Options (See page 4)
Change appropriate digit in catalog number
for desired option, e.g., HB46A2 2 8L
describes an open frame pressure switch
with adjustable operating range and optional
viton diaphragm (seventh digit “2”).
Note: Optional snap switches not available
on suffix “L” units.
Suffix L: Lowest-Cost Switches with
Adjustable Set Points (Open Frame Construction)
Dimensions (inches)
1.2 2.2
3.4
Select H-Series Suffix L switch below
Adjustable
Operating
Range
(psig)
1/8” NPT
Internal Process
Connection
1/4” NPT
External Process
Connection
1/8” NPT
External Process
Connection
Catalog No.Catalog No.Catalog No.
Fixed
Deadband
At
Mid-Range
(psig)
2
SPDT (Form “C” Contact), Brass and Buna “N”
1
4 - 12
8 - 25
20 - 50
35 - 80
40 - 120
80 - 200
HB46A218L
HB36A218L